

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(Vasnera) 100211 - Construction of Road					
					from SH-55 Seemrao
					Chowk to Mushahari
					polhar via Khodawapur
					village.
Agency:- M/s. Gai Mata Bhagwati					
					Construction Co.
Agg No:- 03/MBD/MD-3054 (New-M-					
					Policy-2018/2022-23
Agg Rate:- 11.17/- as per B.O.Q.					

Agg value:- Rs 8737248 = 0 (Constn)

Rs 2877345 = 0 (Mainn)

Total Rs. 1,16,14,593 = 0

D.O.S:- 14-12-2022 as per Agg

D.O.C:- 13-09-2023 as per Agg

Recorded on: 05-02-23.

① Cleaning & grubbing

the road length - 01

2x 10m x 30.00 x 1.00 = 600.00 m²2x 20m x 30.00 x 1.00 = 1200.00 m²2x 30m x 30.00 x 1.00 = 1800.00 m²2x 12m x 30.00 x 1.00 = 720.00 m²2x 13m x 30.00 x 1.00 = 780.00 m²2x 8m x 30.00 x 1.00 = 480.00 m²2x 1m x 10.00 x 1.00 = 20.00 m²5600.00 m²

Continuation

C.O

⇒ 0.560 Hect

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦	Brick Masonry work				
	70 CM (1:4) in parapet				
	--- -- -- -- -- 4				
	$2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 2.88 \text{ m}^3$				
⑧	plastering with 15 cm (1:4)				
	on Brickwork - - 4				
side face.	$4 \times 6.00 \times 0.60 = 14.40 \text{ m}^2$				
Top.	$2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40 = 4.80 \text{ m}^2$				
front face.	$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.96 \text{ m}^2$				
					20.16 m ²
⑨	painting two coats				
	on Plaster / concrete				
	surface - - - 4				
side face.	$4 \times 4.00 \times 0.60 = 9.60 \text{ m}^2$				
Top.	$2 \times 4.00 \times 0.60 = 4.80 \text{ m}^2$				
front face.	$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.96 \text{ m}^2$				
					58.56 m ²
At 29.06.23.					
JE					
Work has been completed					
as per specification.					
At 09.06.23.					
JE					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B-f	R	7574617=
4.0 m ²	Qty rider (8)				
	CR	823.80/m ²	R		3295=
(24/26)	pro-fixing lig				
	Maintenance cement				
	board	-	-	-	al,
4.0 m ²	Qty rider (8)				
	CR	10835.85/each	R		43343=
(25/27)	pro-Brick masonry				
	work in cm (1:4)				al,
2.88 m ²	Qty rider (9)				
	CR	6277.40/m ²	R		18079=
(26/28)	plastering with cm				
	(1:4) cor parapet				
20.16 m ²	Qty rider (9)				
	CR	212.65/m ²	R		4287=
(27/29)	painting two coats				
	on New concrete				
	surface	-	-	-	al,
58.56 m ²	Qty rider (9)				
	CR	117.85/m ²	R		6901=
					R 7650522=
	Add 12% GST (+)			R	918063=
	Add 1% LC (+)			R	76505=
	Add 5% fee (+)			R	64927=
				R	8710017=
Less 11.17 H-as Area Ago (-)				R	972909=

Continuation R 77,37,108=